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Election Date: 1 11412014 H
EMSPrecinct Summary Report

Cumberland County, Tennessee

2014 General Election

TNCUMGI4

lu4t20l4

E - # Of Election Day Votes 207

A - # Of Absentee and Early Votes 161

P - # Of Provisional Votes 0

PRECINCTSTATUS:I NEPORTEO

PUBLIC COUNT: | 368

VOTER TURNOUT: I 33.85%
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Bill Haslam (R)

Charles V. "Charlie" Brown (D)
Shaun Crowell (C)
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United States Senate
Lamar Alexander (R)
Gordon Ball (D)
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Joe Wilmoth (C)
Martin Pleasant (G)
Tom Emerson, Jr. (l)
Edmund L. Gauthier (l)
Joshua James (l)
Danny Page (l)
Bartholomew J. Phillips (t)
C. Salekin (l)
Eric Schechter (l)
Rick Tyler (l)
Write-ln
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(R) Diane Black
(D) Amos Scott Powers
(l) Mike Winton
Write-ln
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TENNESSEE SENATE 1sTH
(R) Paul Bailey
(D) Betty Vaudt
(l) William L. Draper
Write-ln
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TENNESSEE HOUSE 25TH
(R) Cameron Sexton
(D) Judy Barneti
Write-ln
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MAYOR CIry OF CROSSVILLE
J.H. Graham lll
James S. Mayberry
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COUNCILMEMBER CITY OF CROSSVILLE
Kyle Davis
Pamala Ann Harris
George M. Marlow
TerryWhite
Danny R. Wyatt
Write-ln
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Crossville Term Limit Referendum
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